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Birthday first name last name address
1-Jan Michael Vasil 121 Summit St.

2-Jan Ed Clarke 111 Heritage Loop

3-Jan Joe Moan 126 Heritage Loop

3-Jan Richard Sciorillo 339 Gosling Way

4-Jan Barry Muldoons 121 DiGiovanni Lane

6-Jan Allan Clune 117 Whitall Rd.

9-Jan Nina Klingner 120 Whitall Rd.

12-Jan Linda D'Amico 119 Heritage Loop

11-Jan Bruce Kline 147 Heritage Loop

12-Jan Pat Smerak 109 Summit St.

15-Jan Thomas Lavin 118 Whitall Rd.

18-Jan Jean Heyman 358 Grande Blvd.

20-Jan Joann Wirchansky 121 Whitall Rd.

23-Jan Carol Drea 357 Grande Blvd.

25-Jan Steve Timko 327 Gosling Way

26-Jan Steve Villari 131 Heritage Loop

26-Jan David Durante 345 Gosling Way

28-Jan Matthew Magee 341 Gosling Way

30-Jan Frank Smith 318 Gosling Way

30-Jan Matthew Moss 328 Gosling Way

2-Feb Nancy Williams 113 Heritage Loop

3-Feb Lynn Wilcox 319 Grande Blvd

4-Feb Marie McCrea 122 Heritage Loop

8-Feb Linda Heleman 314 Gosling Way

8-Feb John Lemon 124 Heritage Loop

9-Feb John Wilcox 319 Grande Blvd

11-Feb Tom Rigg 329 Gosling Way

12-Feb Esther Colasante 349 Gosling Way

15-Feb Sandy Clune 117 Whitall Rd.

16-Feb Walter Jones 123 DiGiovanni Lane

17-Feb Sue Clarke 111 Heritage Loop

18-Feb Barbara Woodall 141 Heritage Loop

21-Feb Robert Conti 102 Heritage Loop

23-Feb Keith Rigg 329 Gosling Way

25-Feb Sandy Green 123 Summit St.

26-Feb Florence Van Dusen 116 Heritage Loop

27-Feb Joe Austin 110 Summit St.

1-Mar Joe Del Tito 118 Heritage Loop

2-Mar Joy Kline 147 Heritage Loop

5-Mar Christine Washkevich 109 Heritage Loop

5-Mar Steve Moraca 108 Heritage Loop

8-Mar Irene Lavin 118 Whitall Rd.

10-Mar Robert Washkevich 109 Heritage Loop

14-Mar Leigh Dimetrosky 317 Gosling Way

14-Mar Bill Van Dusen 116 Heritage Loop

19-Mar Bill Debes 327 Grande Blvd.

20-Mar Paul Updike 113 Whitall Rd.

22-Mar Lydia Magee 341 Gosling Way

31-Mar Beverly Moraca 108 Heritage Loop

3-Apr Paul McCullough 307 Gosling Way
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4-Apr Patricia Assalone 105 Heritage Loop

6-Apr Linda Gottardi 346 Gosling Way

7-Apr Ruth Ann Del Tito 118 Heritage Loop

7-Apr Joyce Perna 125 Heritage Loop

7-Apr Beth Ann Gambogi 115 Summit St.

14-Apr Mark Storey 129 Heritage Loop

15-Apr Sandy Crick 111 Summit St.

18-Apr Marlene Gray 331 Grande Blvd.

20-Apr Leonard Morgan 103 Heritage Loop

23-Apr Mary  Battle 361 Grande Blvd.

23-Apr Jean Esposito 321 Grande Blvd.

28-Apr Norman Martinelli 359 Grande Blvd.

29-Apr Bev Moan 126 Heritage Loop

30-Apr Laura Kline 147 Heritage Loop

3-May Denise Muldoons 121 DiGiovanni Lane

5-May Dolly Vasil 121 Summit St.

5-May John Roberts 137 Whitall Rd.

9-May Bob Watson 306 Gosling Way

10-May Robert D'Amico 119 Heritage Loop

12-May Rose DiPietro 133 Heritage Loop

14-May Tony Buck 107 Heritage Loop

19-May Lyn Updike 113 Whitall Rd.

19-May Stephen Plotkin 145 Whitall Road

20-May John Gailliout 103 Summit St.

22-May Marianne Sudeck 332 Grande Blvd.

24-May Joe DeLuca 336 Gosling Way

24-May Marie Krzyminski 324 Gosling Way

29-May Glen Sudeck 332 Grande Blvd.

30-May Bob O'Mealia 348 Gosling Way

30-May Maryann Dimberio 106 Summit St.

1-Jun Lillian Bailey 129 Whitall Rd.

1-Jun Bonnie Durante 345 Gosling Way

5-Jun Pat Storey 129 Heritage Loop

7-Jun Bob Tornari 108 Summit St.

8-Jun Kathleen Morgan 103 Heritage Loop

10-Jun Nancy Loreti 114 Heritage Loop

12-Jun Jerry McCrea 122 Heritage Loop

15-Jun JoAnne Buck 107 Heritage Loop

15-Jun Joe Santore 139 Heritage Loop

15-Jun Florence Roberts 137 Whitall Rd.

15-Jun Sue Dobbins 115 Whitall Rd.

21-Jun Rosann Watson 306 Gosling Way

21-Jun Bill Ferrelli 321 Gosling Way

24-Jun Paul Shenise 109 Summit St.

25-Jun Robert Dimetrosky 317 Gosling Way

25-Jun Nicholas Gasbarro 117 Summit St.

26-Jun Maureen Miller 403 Sturgess Ct.

26-Jun Edward Magee 341 Gosling Way

29-Jun Bill Diehl 347 Gosling Way

30-Jun Margaret Letendre 105 Summit St.

4-Jul Dolores Tornari 108 Summit St.

5-Jul Howard Esposito 321 Grande Blvd.
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5-Jul Patty Klein 302 Gosling Way

11-Jul Paul Krotosky 303 Gosling Way

13-Jul Joanne Meehan 128 Heritage Loop

20-Jul Richard Kircher 117 Heritage Loop

21-Jul Alice DiNolfi 127 Heritage Loop

25-Jul Nancy Boehmer 340 Gosling Way

30-Jul Sheila Mims 124 Whitall Rd.

30-Jul Steven Picot, Sr. 119 DiGiovanni Lane

31-Jul Barbara Aquilino 126 Whitall Rd.

31-Jul Marie Rigg 329 Gosling Way

2-Aug Wally Kwiatanowski 145 Heritage Loop

7-Aug Maralynn Lindstrom 334 Gosling Way

11-Aug Carole Amicone 353 Gosling Way

13-Aug George Green 123 Summit St.

15-Aug Sandra Hall-Lemon 124 Heritage Loop

17-Aug Ed Perna 125 Heritage Loop

18-Aug Pat Sarnese 113 Summit St.

18-Aug Joyce Picot 119 DiGiovanni Lane

24-Aug Kathleen Mitchell 120 Heritage Loop

26-Aug Charlie Boehmer 340 Gosling Way

27-Aug Nancy Gasbarro 117 Summit St.

27-Aug Paul Kaiser 122 DiGiovanni Lane

29-Aug Joanne Conti 102 Heritage Loop

30-Aug Bob Neilen 105 Whitall Rd.

31-Aug Bert DeLuca 336 Gosling Way

1-Sep Leonard Aquilino 126 Whitall Rd.

2-Sep Al Spolitback 101 Summit St.

2-Sep Joanne Cooper 300 Gosling Way

3-Sep Lynne Meshbesher 111 Whitall Rd.

3-Sep Dan Rocca 149 Heritage Loop

5-Sep Cal Klingner 120 Whitall Rd.

5-Sep Jack Del Moro 325 Gosling Way

7-Sep Joe Colasante 349 Gosling Way

9-Sep Linda Ferrelli 321 Gosling Way

10-Sep Rita Martinelli 359 Grande Blvd.

18-Sep Donna Simon 131 Whitall Rd.

19-Sep Bob Miller 403 Sturgess Ct.

20-Sep Marianne Kling 106 Summit St.

20-Sep Ray Woodall 141 Heritage Loop

22-Sep Michael Cohen 323 Gosling Way

24-Sep Bob Nowosacki 147 Whitall Rd.

24-Sep Albert Loreti 114 Heritage Loop

24-Sep Amelia Diaz 349 Gosling Way

25-Sep Earlene Kendrick 123 DiGiovanni Lane

26-Sep Debbi Braceland 132 Heritage Loop

26-Sep Donna Rocca 149 Heritage Loop

29-Sep Dave Renk 133 Whitall Rd.

1-Oct Vince Williams 113 Heritage Loop

1-Oct Mary Geria 130 Heritage Loop

2-Oct Muriel Robinson 101 Heritage Loop

4-Oct Herb Kling 310 Gosling Way

6-Oct Mary Austin 110 Summit St.
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6-Oct John Gambogi 115 Summit St.

6-Oct Bruce Lindstrom 334 Gosling Way

6-Oct Stan Krzyminski 324 Gosling Way

7-Oct Surae Wolf 123 Heritage Loop

9-Oct Lynne Kaiser 122 DiGiovanni Lane

10-Oct Joe Assalone 105 Heritage Loop

12-Oct Joanne Moss 328 Gosling Way

14-Oct Les Simon 131 Whitall Rd.

15-Oct JoAnn Cliff 314 Grande Blvd.

15-Oct Bonnie Masso 104 DiGiovanni

16-Oct Stephanie Krotosky 303 Gosling Way

19-Oct Barbara O'Mealia 348 Gosling Way

21-Oct Ray Battle 361 Grande Blvd.

28-Oct Connie Nowosacki 147 Whitall Rd.

30-Oct Connie Travinski 121 Summit St.

30-Oct Jim Amicone 353 Gosling Way

13-Nov Ginny Crotts 417 Sturgess Ct.

13-Nov Linda Van Dusen 116 Heritage Loop

18-Nov Bill Dobbins 115 Whitall Rd.

19-Nov Helen Sarnese 113 Summit St.

21-Nov Angela Damiano 330 Gosling Way

21-Nov Patricia Kircher 117 Heritage Loop

25-Nov Denis Cliff 314 Grande Blvd.

25-Nov Eleanor Del Moro 325 Gosling Way

26-Nov Dottie Kwiatanowski 145 Heritage Loop

27-Nov Dom DiPietro 133 Heritage Loop

29-Nov Flo Villari 131 Heritage Loop

3-Dec Gerry Gailliout 103 Summit St.

5-Dec Darlynn Gray 101 Heritage Loop

8-Dec Ray Meehan 128 Heritage Loop

9-Dec Joan Plotkin 145 Whitall Road

13-Dec Carole Sciorillo 339 Gosling Way

16-Dec Linda Cohen 323 Gosling Way

17-Dec Linda Neilen 105 Whitall Rd.

20-Dec Henry Heyman 358 Grande Blvd.

21-Dec Laurel Bailey 107 Whitall Rd.

21-Dec Gloria McCullough 307 Gosling Way

21-Dec Eva Spolitback 101 Summit St.

22-Dec Pat Renk 133 Whitall Rd.

23-Dec Pat Daly 141 Heritage Loop

25-Dec Mary Ellen Smith 318 Gosling Way

26-Dec Linda Fauconniere 320 Gosling Way

29-Dec Lyn Debes 327 Grande Blvd.

31-Dec Anna Marie Santore 139 Heritage Loop

N/A Joe Henley 125 Whitall Rd.

N/A Angela Henley 125 Whitall Rd.

Pat Klein 309 Gosling Way
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17-Dec Peter Mitchell 120 Heritage Loop Kathy said 7/2/12
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